
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 05/12/21 06:43AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Animal Bite

BE212235505/11/21  08:36PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SPRUCE ST

Juvenile Capias

BE212231505/11/21  04:06PM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Check Welfare

BE212230505/11/21  02:38PM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212227605/11/21  10:02AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 5'01"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212219105/10/21  08:54PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EMERSON ST

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE212219005/10/21  08:42PM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: FLORES-TORRES, HUGO   M/L  Age: 29.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE212217305/10/21  06:03PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV; APT: 1

STOLEN:  Clothing



Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Strangulation

False Imprisonment

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE212217205/10/21  05:52PM MARRO R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GREENVIEW DR

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 23.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 135.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE212214705/10/21  03:32PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE212212905/10/21  01:53PM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & PINE ST

Check Welfare

BE212210705/10/21  11:43AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST; APT: 3311

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE212209705/10/21  09:31AM WEBER V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

WISCONSIN MANAGEMENT, 405 OLYMPIAN BLVD, BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE212206905/10/21  03:45AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE212205605/10/21  01:10AM KELLY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Sudden Death

BE212205005/09/21  10:55PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

Disorderly Conduct

BE212204805/09/21  10:44PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

ARRESTED: PARKER, ALVERE DEVAON  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: EDGERTON WI

Animal Problem

BE212203705/09/21  08:34PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV



Disorderly Conduct

BE212203605/09/21  08:29PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 44.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Animal Problem

BE212202805/09/21  07:26PM SCHUMER N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: RANKINS, GAVIN SHAW  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE212202705/09/21  07:21PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Bench Warrant

BE212201005/09/21  04:36PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Lewd & Lascivious Behavior

Bail Jumping

BE212200905/09/21  04:19PM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

ARRESTED: ALVARES, JOEY ENRIQUE  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE212196405/09/21  11:57AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANE AV

ARRESTED: SERVIN, LORENZO NMI  M/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE212194905/09/21  09:48AM DALY D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV; APT: 105

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE212191605/09/21  07:07AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR; APT: 9

STOLEN:  Gun




	Media Report
	BE2122355
	BE2122315
	BE2122315

	BE2122305
	BE2122276
	BE2122276

	BE2122191
	BE2122190
	BE2122190

	BE2122173
	BE2122173
	BE2122173
	BE2122173



	BE2122172
	BE2122172

	BE2122147
	BE2122147

	BE2122129
	BE2122107
	BE2122097
	BE2122097

	BE2122069
	BE2122056
	BE2122050
	BE2122048
	BE2122048

	BE2122037
	BE2122036
	BE2122036

	BE2122028
	BE2122028

	BE2122027
	BE2122010
	BE2122009
	BE2122009

	BE2121964
	BE2121964

	BE2121949
	BE2121916
	BE2121916
	BE2121916
	BE2121916





