



Media Report

05/12/21 06:43AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Animal Bite					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/11/21 08:36PM	SPRUCE ST	BE2122355	HIRSCH C		
Juvenile Capias					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/11/21 04:06PM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2122315	HENDERSON L		
F/B JUVENILE ARRES	TED				
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/11/21 02:38PM	W GRAND AV	BE2122305	WEBER V		
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
,					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/11/21 10:02AM	PORTER AV	BE2122276	DRISCOLL M		
SUSPECT: F/B Age: 2	9.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 170.00lbs.				
Destruct/Damage/Vand	aliza Prop				
-					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 08:54PM	EMERSON ST	BE2122191	BAILEY R		
OWI Alcohol or Drugs					
Traffic Offense					
Traffic Offense					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 08:42PM	COPELAND AV & DEWEY AV	BE2122190	BUROKER J		
ARRESTED: FLORES-TORRES, HUGO M/L Age: 29.00 City: BELOIT WI					
ANNESTED. I LONES-TONNES, HOGO WIL Age. 29.00 City. DELOIT WI					
Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 06:03PM	PORTLAND AV; APT: 1	BE2122173	BAILEY R		
STOLEN: Clothing					

Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Disorderly Conduct					
Strangulation					
False Imprisonment					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 05:52PM	GREENVIEW DR	BE2122172	MARRO R		
SUSPECI: M/B Age:	23.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 135.00lbs.				
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 03:32PM	MADISON RD	BE2122147	ROBINSON L		
WOODMANS FOOD N	IARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT W	/			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 01:53PM	HENRY AV & PINE ST	BE2122129	RICHARDS P		
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 11:43AM	PLEASANT ST; APT: 3311	BE2122107	ROCHA J		
Burglary, Resd, Unlaw	ful En				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 09:31AM	OLYMPIAN BLVD	BE2122097	WEBER V		
WISCONSIN MANAGE	EMENT, 405 OLYMPIAN BLVD, BELOIT V	VI			
Assault, Simple					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 03:45AM	VINE ST	BE2122069	JOHNSON N		
Burglary, Resd, Force En					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/10/21 01:10AM	FOREST AV	BE2122056	KELLY R		
Sudden Death					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 10:55PM	EUCLID AV	BE2122050	STEC Z		
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 10:44PM	YATES AV	BE2122048	MANN J		
ARRESTED: PARKER, ALVERE DEVAON M/B Age: 30.00 City: EDGERTON WI					
Animal Problem					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 08:34PM	WIS AV	BE2122037	SCHUMER N		

Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 08:29PM	SIXTH ST	BE2122036	HAGSTROM D		
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 4	4.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 170.00lbs.				
Animal Duckland					
Animal Problem					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 07:26PM	BLUFF ST	BE2122028	SCHUMER N		
ARRESTED: RANKINS	, GAVIN SHAW M/W Age: 22.00 City: B	ELOIT WI			
Found Property					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 07:21PM	WIS AV	BE2122027	LEE M		
Bench Warrant					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 04:36PM	STATE ST	BE2122010	GILLE C		
Lewd & Lascivious Beh	avior				
Bail Jumping					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 04:19PM	MADISON RD	BE2122009	LEE M		
ARRESTED: ALVARES, JOEY ENRIQUE M/W Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Probation or Parole Vio	lation				
Date/time of report		CAD Number			
05/09/21 11:57AM		BE2121964	HALVORSEN T		
ARRESTED: SERVIN, I	ORENZO NMI M/W Age: 35.00 City: B				
Found Property					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
05/09/21 09:48AM	HARRISON AV; APT: 105	BE2121949	DALY D		
Theft, Prop, Othr					
Date/time of report		CAD Number			
05/09/21 07:07AM	KADLEC DR; APT: 9	BE2121916	HALVORSEN T		
STOLEN: Gun					